
SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE AFFAIRS OF LOAN COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES, RY PROVINCES, 
1901—Concluded. 

CO 

MISCELLANEOUS. 

PROVINCES. 
Dividends 
declared. 

Amount 
Loaned. 

Amount 
received 

from 
Borrowers. 

Amount 
received 

from 
Depositors. 

Amount 
repaid to 

Depositors. 

Amount 
Invested and 
secured by 
Mortgage. 

Total 
amount of 

Interest paid 
and 

accrued. 

Value of 
Real Estate 

under 
Mortgage. 

Amount 
overdue and 

in default 
on 

Mortgages. 

Ontario 

$ 

2,293,867 
154,456 
11,601 

« 

30,434,187 
1,397,226 

337,017 

8 

32,150,611 
1,710,828 

107,191 
102,577 

$ 

27,761,364 
357,763 

31,085 

$ 

27,322,099 
340,750 

64,947 

$ 

92,988,224 
8,018,085 

437,604 
568,827 

$ 

3,303,820 
328,078 

16,716 
6,350 

$ 

169,795,711 
18,174,950 

922,000 
720,916 

1,486,435 

$ 

2,293,867 
154,456 
11,601 

« 

30,434,187 
1,397,226 

337,017 

8 

32,150,611 
1,710,828 

107,191 
102,577 

$ 

27,761,364 
357,763 

31,085 

$ 

27,322,099 
340,750 

64,947 

$ 

92,988,224 
8,018,085 

437,604 
568,827 

$ 

3,303,820 
328,078 

16,716 
6,350 

$ 

169,795,711 
18,174,950 

922,000 
720,916 

95,232 
Nova Scotia 

$ 

2,293,867 
154,456 
11,601 

« 

30,434,187 
1,397,226 

337,017 

8 

32,150,611 
1,710,828 

107,191 
102,577 

$ 

27,761,364 
357,763 

31,085 

$ 

27,322,099 
340,750 

64,947 

$ 

92,988,224 
8,018,085 

437,604 
568,827 

$ 

3,303,820 
328,078 

16,716 
6,350 

$ 

169,795,711 
18,174,950 

922,000 
720,916 

4,150 

8 

32,150,611 
1,710,828 

107,191 
102,577 

$ 

92,988,224 
8,018,085 

437,604 
568,827 

$ 

3,303,820 
328,078 

16,716 
6,350 

$ 

169,795,711 
18,174,950 

922,000 
720,916 

Total 2,459,924 32,168,430 34,071,207 28,150,212 27,727,796 102,012,740 3,654,964 189,613,577 1,585,817 
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