SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE AFFAIRS OF LOAN COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES, BY PROVINCES, 1901-Concluded.

MISCELLANEOUS.

Provinces.	Dividends declared,	Amount Leaned.	Amount received from Borrowers.	Amount received from Depositors.	Amount repaid to Depositors.	Amount Invested and secured by Mortgage.	Total amount of Interest paid and accrued.	Value of Real Estate under Mortgage.	Amount overdue and in default on Mortgages.
	*	*	\$	*	8	*	*	\$	*
Ontario	2,293,867 154,456 11,601	30,434,187 1,397,226 337,017	32,150,611 1,710,828 107,191 102,577	27,761,364 357,763 31,085	27,322,099 340,750 64,947	92,988,224 8,018,085 437,604 568,827	3,303,820 328,078 16,716 6,350	169,795,711 18,174,950 922,000 720,916	1,486,435 95,232 4,150
Total	2,459,924	32,168,430	34,071,207	28,150,212	27,727,796	102,012,740	3,654,964	189,613,577	1,585,817